EFFORT

INTEGRITY

RESPECT

Pioneer Wrestling

2017-2018 Varsity Boys Schedule

Date Opponent/Tournament [ ocation Time
Tue Nov. 21 Donna North, Grulla, Donna North 9:00 AM
Roma

Thur Nov. 30 Mission Mission 6:30 PM

Sat Dec. 2 Rattler Invitational Sharyland 9:30 AM

Fri-Sat Dec. 8-9 South Texas Throwdown | McAllen HS 9:30 AM

Thur Dec. 14 Donna Donna 6:30 PM

Sat. Dec. 16 Gulf Coast Duals CC Ray HS 9:30 AM

Fri-Sat Dec. 22-23 Texas Outlaw Allen 9:30 AM

Sat Dec. 30 Snakebite Invitational R é};;nde 9:30 AM

Mission, Los Fresnos, . .
Sat Jan. 6 New Brafiifcls CAyon Pioneer 1:00 PM
Thur Jan. 11 PSJA SW, McAllen Rowe Pioneer 5:00 PM
State Dual El Paso Del _

" Championships Valle HS 00 )

Fri-Sat Jan. 19-20 R a Pioneer 9:30 AM
Championships

Thur Jan 25 Grulla Grulla 6:30 PM

Sat Jan. 27 L DIStHC.t 16/5A R Donna North 9:30 AM
Championships

Tue Jan. 30 Battle for the Rattle Sharyland 7:00 PM

Wed Thur Feb.7-8 | UL District 1654 Grulla 930 AM
Championships

Fri-Sat Feb. 16-17 UIL Region [V-54 Austin 9:00 AM
Championships

Fri-Sat Feb. 23-24 | UIL State Championships Cypress 9:00 AM

Superintendent: Dr. Robert O’Connor

Athletic Director: Coach Richard Thompson
Athletic Trainer: Aaron Moss, ATC, LAT

Athletic Trainer: Arlene J. Gutierrez., M.S., ATC, LAT
I** Assistant Coach: Coach Shawn Moes

Principal: Mr. James Heath

Athletic Coordinator: Coach Thomas Lee

Athletic Trainer: Robert E. Montoya Jr., M.S., ATC, LAT
Head Coach: Coach Richard Dean Eckley, JD

Assistant Coach: Coach Rebeka Lopez



